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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #82

Friday, 05.12.2015, 12:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 2°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv

5 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

23 Pogorilyy Sergiy
6 Shevchenko Nazarii
24 Datsenko Semen
13 Zotko Ivan
3 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
8 Kraev Vladyslav
30 Kopyna Yurii
32 Raliuchenko Andrii
9 Boichuk Bohdan
19 Napolov Serhii
22 Synytsia Oleg

Substitutes
75 Kanevtsev Danylo
77 Shestipalov Illia
10 Shkrebets Dmytro
5 Sydorenko Vladyslav
25 Yemelianov Vladyslav
11 Chehurko Yehor

1 Lobodrov Bohdan
22 Surnyk Ihor
18 Potarochenko Yevhenii
51 Buriachenko Mykola
33 Slynkin Andrii
6 Serdeniuk Viktor
8 Novikov Serhii
32 Chernyshov Oleksii
94 Markovskyi Illia
14 Murashov Yevhen
21 Pereverza Petro

Substitutes
12 Barabanov Mykhailo
52 Habatel Yevhen
23 Tîșcul Mikhail
3 Norenkov Denis
19 Musolitin Mykola
10 Popov Mykhailo
11 Yavorskyi Vadym

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 12th round, Match #82
Friday, 05.12.2015, 12:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 2°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv 5 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
5' 21 Pereverza Petro

11' 94 Markovskyi Illia

13 Zotko Ivan 17'

17' 33 Slynkin Andrii

24 Datsenko Semen 28'

28' 21 Pereverza Petro

31' 22 Surnyk Ihor

13 Zotko Ivan 33'

13 Zotko Ivan 33'

9 Boichuk Bohdan 35'

38' 14 Murashov Yevhen

46' 94 Markovskyi Illia
10 Popov Mykhailo

46' 21 Pereverza Petro
11 Yavorskyi Vadym

56' 18 Potarochenko Yevhenii
19 Napolov Serhii

11 Chehurko Yehor 62'

69' 8 Novikov Serhii
19 Musolitin Mykola

22 Synytsia Oleg 87'

9 Boichuk Bohdan
10 Shkrebets Dmytro 89'

10 Shkrebets Dmytro 90+1'

Legend
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